
2nd Distribution 3rd Distribution 4th Distribution Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

4,400,000.00 6,600,000.00 8,800,000.00 11,000,000.00

1,328.49 2,710.58 262.11 19,440.62 0.0536% 1,589.98

125,930.12 121,918.56 80,084.42 1,752,335.55 4.8274% 90,715.09

35,521.02 57,857.82 28,612.70 547,156.88 1.5073% (26,486.33)

8,498.78 33,696.74 16,107.21 294,963.83 0.8126% 31,081.29

167,432.71 218,188.26 162,075.41 2,678,150.79 7.3779% 166,012.37

6,308.54 849.56 518.71 38,465.36 0.1060% 3,145.87

1,731,027.49 1,584,229.73 1,818,737.49 28,758,900.94 79.2265% 1,774,796.10

2,109.67 1,047.46 2,812.88 57,249.33 0.1577% 4,682.15

76,374.56 107,043.40 35,440.35 1,174,011.16 3.2342% 59,479.35

680.95 338.11 206.39 15,308.14 0.0422% 1,252.06

3,714.13 38,205.31 3,181.18 169,095.73 0.4658% (957.31)

9,323.03 2,697.22 14,235.34 118,670.81 0.3269% 9,705.72

17,005.86 14,252.88 28,707.40 292,882.84 0.8068% 23,953.89

2,331.47 6,104.08 1,027.71 76,220.83 0.2100% 6,233.85

4,312.37 4,478.12 3,503.92 198,365.01 0.5465% 46,191.95

142.30 16.89 10.39 766.31 0.0021% 62.63

696.87 148.39 90.53 6,717.70 0.0185% 549.43

196.51 39.07 146.92 2,325.43 0.0064% 190.12

0.00 51.48 3.34 247.86 0.0007% 20.31

981.66 723.58 402.16 12,672.70 0.0349% 1,036.44

352.00 231.59 318.36 4,689.19 0.0129% 383.55

14.83 1.80 1.06 79.92 0.0002% 6.51

303.25 150.87 119.68 2,922.45 0.0081% 238.99

509.48 71.08 43.36 3,216.99 0.0089% 263.08

0.00 0.00 187.18 846.06 0.0023% 69.23

141.02 16.79 10.27 759.51 0.0021% 62.04

166.78 82.85 50.52 3,749.65 0.0103% 306.72

140.80 16.74 10.19 758.29 0.0021% 62.06

2,082.01 1,995.78 1,355.13 27,893.71 0.0768% 2,076.25

436.72 753.44 301.46 8,143.29 0.0224% 666.03

94.49 17.23 936.52 4,964.80 0.0137% 406.05

0.00 539.15 35.05 2,595.11 0.0071% 212.19

1,842.08 1,525.44 464.59 25,022.68 0.0689% 1,992.19

2,199,999.99 2,200,000.00 2,199,999.93 36,299,589.47 100.0000% 2,199,999.85

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:

6/7/2021 6/7/2021

Totals 2,200,000.01

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center II 500050 0.00

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 1,758.44

Harrison Medical Center III 500039 310.09

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 50.18

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 0.00

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 943.56

MultiCare Good Samaritan Hospital III 500079 0.00

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 529.43

Olympic Medical Center III 500072 87.82

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 0.00

Kadlec Regional Medical Center III 500058 0.00

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 72.82

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 696.37

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 135.48

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 132.04

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 0.00

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 0.00

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 550.44

Outpatient Services

Harrison Medical Center III 500039 7,400.36

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 1,624.90

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 0.00

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 4,833.36

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 2,161.41

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 7,098.43

MultiCare Good Samaritan Hospital III 500079 6,696.27

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 77,427.31

Kadlec Regional Medical Center III 500058 833.58

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 1,806,126.17

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center II 500050 0.00

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 97,861.24

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 112,368.56

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 70,301.75

Inpatient Services

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 0.00

Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD 2,200,000.00

SFY2020 5th Supplemental Payment

Hospital Name TCF Designation Medicare 1st Distribution

SFY2020 Final Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution
Included Dates of Service: Jul  1 2019 - Jun 30 2020


